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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ  3  V  V  V V3  V 0.833 12 22 2

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

РЕВА Полина НИЖ  1  2  V  V  2  0 0.333 -8 13 5

НУРГАЯНОВА Яна ТАТ  0  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

НЕЖИВЫХ Анна МОС  2  0  2  V  2  3 0.167 -8 13 6

ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3

АБРАМОВА Дарья САМ  1  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 2 18 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАЗУЛЗЯНОВА Лаура ТАТ  2  3  0  2  0  0 0.000 -17 7 7

БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ  V  V  1  3  3  0 0.333 -4 15 4

ШУМЕЕВА Александра САМ  V  3  2  V  2  0 0.333 -6 15 5

БОГДАНОВА Камилла ТАТ  V V2V3  V  V  1 0.833 8 18 2

ИДРИСОВА Сабира БАШ  V  V  3  0  3  1 0.333 -6 15 5

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 6 21 3

ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 19 23 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ  2  2  V  V V2  3 0.500 2 17 3

ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ  V  3  V  V V3  2 0.667 6 20 2

ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ  2  1  3  V  V  3 0.333 -4 17 5

ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ  1  1  0  3  V  V 0.333 -6 13 6

НЕЧАЕВА София МОС  0  1  1  2  2  V 0.167 -9 10 7

САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  V  2  V  V  1  2 0.500 -3 17 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ГАБЫШЕВА Анна МОС  1  1  1  V  3  0 0.167 -12 10 6

ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  0  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 -1 17 4

ЗОТОВА Мария САМ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 3 18 3

ЛАЛАКИНА Елизавета НИЖ  3  2  3  2  V  2 0.167 -5 16 5

ШПУНЬКИНА Дарья МОО  1  V  2  1  1  0 0.167 -14 9 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Софья МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЛИНОВА Кира ТАТ  3  2  3  0  1  0 0.000 -15 9 7

СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС  V  2  1  V  3  0 0.333 -6 14 5

УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 21 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V V3 0.833 7 21 2

МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 8 21 4

ПЕТРОВА Василиса МОО  V  V  1  1  0  3 0.333 -7 13 6

СЕРГИЕВСКАЯ Елизавета САМ  V V2 2  2  V  V 0.667 5 18 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРИМУЛЛИНА Зарина ТАТ  V  0  V  1  V  2 0.500 -3 15 5

ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 11 20 2

ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 20 3

КАСИМОВА Екатерина ТАТ  3  0  0  1  V  0 0.167 -15 8 6

СИЗОВА София МОС  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 8 20 4

ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  0  0  0  3  1  2 0.000 -18 6 7

ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  V  2  2  2  V  2 0.333 -3 16 6

МУКМЕНОВА Алиса ТАТ  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 5 20 3

УСМАНОВА Аделя БАШ  V  1  1  V  3  V 0.500 -3 17 5

САННИКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 4 20 2

МИЛЬЧЕНКО Виктория НИЖ  V  0  3  V  V  0 0.500 -2 15 4

ЦВЕТКОВА Ксения МОС  1  2  V  2  3  3 0.167 -8 15 7

КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР V3  V  3  V V2 V 0.833 7 20 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕДЯЕВА Елизавета ТАТ  1  0  V  2  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ЛУКАШЕНОК София МОС V3  V  3  3  1  1 0.333 -5 15 5

ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ  V  3  V  2  1  1 0.333 -4 15 4

АГЛЕТДИНОВА Аделия ТАТ  1  V  3  1  2  0 0.167 -12 11 7

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 23 2

ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 7 21 3

ВДОВИНА Таисия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  1  1  1  3 0.333 -7 14 5

ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ  2  V  0  2  1  1 0.167 -13 10 7

СКАТИНА Божена МОС  3  3  0  V  2  2 0.167 -9 14 6

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 10 21 2

КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 4 21 4

БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 22 1

ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 6 22 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ  2  V  2  0  0  V 0.333 -8 12 6

СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 23 2

ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ  3  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 -3 17 4

САФИНА Анастасия ТАТ  V  0  2  2  3  V 0.333 -6 15 5

ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР  V  0  3  V  1  V 0.500 0 16 3

ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ПЛИШКИНА Анастасия НИЖ  1  1  3  3  2  0 0.000 -14 10 7
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 2

ГОНЧАРУК Владислава МОС  2  3  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 19 4

ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самир ТАТ  0 V3 V  V  V  3 0.667 3 18 3

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  0  1  1  1  2  3 0.000 -16 8 7

ГУЛИНА Ксения МОС  0  2  3  2  V  V 0.333 -6 15 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Ульяна САМ  1  2  3  V  V  3 0.333 -5 17 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАХИМОВА Камила ТАТ  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 5 19 3

ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавет САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

ПОПКОВА Анна УЛЬ  V  0  1  1  1  2 0.167 -13 9 6

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  2  0  2  V  V 0.500 0 16 5

ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ  V  V  3  2  V  3 0.500 4 20 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ  2  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 -2 18 4

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ  3  1  2  V  3  1 0.167 -9 14 7

ВЕЛИЧКОВ Катарина ТАТ  3  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 18 3

ВЛАДИМИРОВА Элона БАШ  2  3  3  2  V  2 0.167 -6 16 6

ЛИПЧЕНКО Анастасия САМ  V  3  V  2  2  2 0.333 -5 17 5

СИДОРОВА Елизавета МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМАДУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ  V  1  0  0  3 0.200 -10 8 6

ЛУШНИКОВА Анастасия ТАТ  2  3  0  2  V 0.200 -8 11 4

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 4 16 3

РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослав САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

СУББОТИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19 2

ВОВЧЕНКО Полина МОС  V  3  0  2  1 0.200 -9 10 5

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НУХОВА Камилла БАШ  V  2  2  3  3 0.200 -5 14 5

ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ  3  V  0  V  2 0.400 -3 13 3

БЫКОВА Софья МОО  V  3  2  V  0 0.400 -4 13 4

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 2

ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  V  1  3  2  0 0.200 -9 10 6

БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АГАПОВА Александра БАШ  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 0 14 3

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  2  2  3  V  3 0.200 -4 14 5

ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 10 19 1

ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 0 16 2

БРУНОВСКАЯ Ксения САМ  V  2  2  3  V 0.400 2 15 4

ХОМИЧ Мария МОС  1  V  3  2  1 0.200 -8 11 6
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Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 0 13 3

СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 2

ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

КРИВОВА Диана КИР  3  2  1  V  V 0.400 0 14 4

ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ  2  V  3  1  V 0.400 -1 14 5

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ  2  1  1  1  V 0.200 -6 9 5

БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 5 18 2

ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 18 1

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 3 16 3

ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  2  2  2  V 0.400 0 14 4

ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ  1  3  2  2  1 0.000 -11 9 6

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРЕКОВА Кристина ТАТ  1  1  3  V  V 0.400 -5 13 5

МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 9 19 1

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 7 17 2

КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 1 14 3

СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ  3  3  0  1  2 0.000 -11 9 6

ЧЕПУРИНА Елизавета МОО  3  2  1 V3  V 0.400 -1 13 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
3 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ВДОВИНА Таисия МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
7 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
7 ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
9 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

10 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
11 БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
12 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 1.000 10 19 квалифицирован
13 МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС 1.000 9 19 квалифицирован
14 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ 1.000 9 18 квалифицирован
15 СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
16 МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
17 КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
18 СИДОРОВА Елизавета МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
19 КУЗНЕЦОВА Софья МОС 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
20 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
21 БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
22 УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
23 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
24 БОГДАНОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.833 8 18 квалифицирован
25 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован
26 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
27 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
27 СУББОТИНА Анастасия МОО 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
29 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
29 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
31 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 0.800 5 18 квалифицирован
32 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
33 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
34 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
35 СИЗОВА София МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
36 ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
37 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
38 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
38 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
40 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
41 СЕРГИЕВСКАЯ Елизавета САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
42 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
43 САННИКОВА Мария МОС 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
44 ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
45 ЗОТОВА Мария САМ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
45 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самира ТАТ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
47 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
48 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
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49 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
50 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
51 ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.600 0 16 квалифицирован
52 АГАПОВА Александра БАШ 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
53 СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
54 МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ 0.500 8 21 квалифицирован
55 МУКМЕНОВА Алиса ТАТ 0.500 5 20 квалифицирован
56 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
57 ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
58 АБРАМОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
59 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
60 ГОНЧАРУК Владислава МОС 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
61 ВЕЛИЧКОВ Катарина ТАТ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
62 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
62 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
64 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
65 ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
66 МИЛЬЧЕНКО Виктория НИЖ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
67 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
67 УСМАНОВА Аделя БАШ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
67 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
70 КАРИМУЛЛИНА Зарина ТАТ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
71 БРУНОВСКАЯ Ксения САМ 0.400 2 15 квалифицирован
72 КРИВОВА Диана КИР 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
72 ПОРВАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
74 ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
75 ЧЕПУРИНА Елизавета МОО 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
76 ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
77 БЫКОВА Софья МОО 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
78 КРЕКОВА Кристина ТАТ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
79 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
80 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
81 БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
81 ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
83 ЛИПЧЕНКО Анастасия САМ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
83 ТИМОФЕЕВА Ульяна САМ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
85 ЛУКАШЕНОК София МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
86 ГУЛИНА Ксения МОС 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
86 ИДРИСОВА Сабира БАШ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
86 САФИНА Анастасия ТАТ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
86 ШУМЕЕВА Александра САМ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
90 СЛОБОДИНА Арина МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
91 ДЕРГУНОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
92 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
93 ПЕТРОВА Василиса МОО 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
94 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
95 АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
96 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.200 -4 14 квалифицирован
97 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 0.200 -5 14 квалифицирован
98 ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ 0.200 -6 9 квалифицирован
99 ЛУШНИКОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
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99 ХОМИЧ Мария МОС 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
101 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован

101 ВОВЧЕНКО Полина МОС 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
103 АХМАДУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
104 ЛАЛАКИНА Елизавета НИЖ 0.167 -5 16 выбывший
105 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Элона БАШ 0.167 -6 16 выбывший
106 ЦВЕТКОВА Ксения МОС 0.167 -8 15 выбывший
107 НЕЖИВЫХ Анна МОС 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
108 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
108 ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
110 НЕЧАЕВА София МОС 0.167 -9 10 выбывший
111 ЛЕДЯЕВА Елизавета ТАТ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
112 АГЛЕТДИНОВА Аделия ТАТ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
113 ГАБЫШЕВА Анна МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
114 ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
115 ПОПКОВА Анна УЛЬ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
116 ШПУНЬКИНА Дарья МОО 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
117 КАСИМОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
118 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
118 ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
120 ПЛИШКИНА Анастасия НИЖ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
121 БЛИНОВА Кира ТАТ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
122 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
123 НУРГАЯНОВА Яна ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
123 ФАЗУЛЗЯНОВА Лаура ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
125 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
126 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
127 РАХИМОВА Камила ТАТ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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